HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(99999)

Snel h.
Vit esse

132922- 32
132922- 32
193305- 81
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
193305- 81
241382-46
193305- 81
193305- 81
242688-91
195109- 42
132922- 32
242688-91
132922- 32
198639- 80
132922- 32
132922- 32
193305- 81
181310-17
198639- 80
132922- 32
305973-35
181310- 17
241268- 29
193305- 81
242688-91
241382- 46
305973-35
241268- 29
241382- 46
241268- 29
242688-91
195109- 42
132922- 32
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
181310-17
193305- 81
219960- 61
193305- 81
153922- 80
152702- 24
241382-46
242688-91
198639- 80
181310-17
181310- 17
181310- 17
104929-72
132922- 32
242688-91
128255-21
309225- 86
198639- 80
309225- 86
193305- 81
241382-46
193305- 81
195109- 42
132922- 32
153922- 80
153922- 80
128255-21
153922- 80

BORZSE!
BORZSEI
DORVAL
DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
DORVAL
DECERF
DORVAL
DORVAL
DEMAI N
SAMBON FRANZ

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEMAI N EDDY

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DENEYER- THI RY

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DORVAL JEAN

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DENEYER- THI RY

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DORVAL JEAN

DEMVAI N EDDY

DECERF M CHAEL
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEMVAI N EDDY

SAMBON FRANZ

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DORVAL JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL

DORVAL JEAN

DORVAL JEAN

DORVAL JEAN

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DORVAL JEAN

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DORVAL JEAN

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

BRI DOUX MARCEL

DECERF M CHAEL

DEMVAI N EDDY
DENEYER- THI RY
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
HAWOTTE PAUL

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEMAI N EDDY

GOFFI N RENE

DEG VES FERNAND
DENEYER- THI RY

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DORVAL JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL

DORVAL JEAN

SAMBON FRANZ

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GOFFI N RENE

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

JEAN

M CHAEL

M CHAEL

M CHAEL

JEAN

M CHAEL

JEAN

JEAN

EDDY

Geneent

NAMUR
WASSEI G
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
NAMUR
RAM LLI
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
WASSEI G
LI ERNU
MERDCRP
RAM LLI
HAM S/ S
MERDCRP
HAM S/ S
LI ERNU
FLAW NN
NAMUR
WASSEI G
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
TI LLI ER
WASSEI G
WARET- L
WASSEI G
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N
MERDCRP
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
HANRET
NAMUR
LI ERNU
EGHEZEE
LOYERS
WARET- L
LOYERS
WASSEI G
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
FLAW NN
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
EGHEZEE
SAI NT- D

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
12 3 211647 BE
12 8 2 BE
24 6 230996 BE
17 1 232264 BE
17 5 2 BE
17 8 3 BE
24 7 2 BE
17 9 4 BE
24 4 3 BE
24 3 4 BE
21 10 217104 BE
5 1 207290 BE
12 2 3 BE
21 12 2 BE
12 5 4 BE
15 11 218290 BE
12 4 5 BE
12 1 6 BE
24 8 5 00
10 3 220953 BE
15 8 2 BE
12 9 7 BE
8 3 227417 BE
10 6 2 BE
5 3 199788 BE
24 21 6 BE
21 8 3 BE
17 2 5 BE
8 1 2 BE
5 1 2 BE
17 16 6 BE
5 2 3 BE
21 3 4 BE

5 2 2 BE
12 6 8 BE
24 12 7 BE
17 4 7 BE
24 10 8 BE
24 9 9 BE
24 13 10 BE
10 9 3 BE
24 1 11 BE
8 1 218096 BE
24 19 12 BE
14 11 212403 BE
20 2 213882 BE
17 3 8 BE
21 13 5 BE
15 1 3 BE
10 1 4 BE
10 4 5 BE
10 5 6 BE
3 1 225274 BE
12 10 9 BE
21 2 6 BE

7 7 223565 BE

7 1 215247 BE
15 2 4 BE

7 6 2 BE
24 18 13 BE
17 17 9 BE
24 2 14 BE
5 3 3 BE
12 7 10 BE
14 7 2 BE
14 12 3 BE

7 6 2 BE
14 14 4 BE

Ri ng
Bague

100233120
103725019
104908219
112408218
104899119
101669520
112443318
104899319
104908719
104907019
103157619
104363519
103722119
101582920
115342416
112415718
100236820
111814218
104906319
103935919
112866720
114205517
101715520
100317520
104546619
101694620
103158119
112402618
101711520
101774820
115982819
101774720
611325519
104363419
103727019
101692320
115982719
112440118
112444918
101693320
100442220
104906519
114296417
101691620
101593520
103752719
112409318
116090017
101652620
110725218
103939519
103939619
101750520
114205617
111606318
108161218
800544813
112416118
100222420
101693220
101662120
104908119
104362119
103721219
101591520
101593720
104561119
101594220

Best at
Const at

NANTEUI L

14-08-21 93 YEARLI NGS

Amat eurs: 21 LACHER: 08. 20



Best at
Const at

132922- 32
241382- 46
242688-91
132922- 32
198639- 80
305973- 35
181310- 17
193305- 81
305973-35
241268- 29
241268- 29
193305- 81
193305- 81
181310-17
193305- 81
153922- 80
198639- 80
104929-72
309225- 86
193305- 81
241382- 46
153922- 80
153922- 80
153922- 80
219960- 61
242688-91
193305- 81
153922- 80
241268- 29
181310- 17
309225- 86

BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMVAI N EDDY
BORZSE!
DENEYER- THI RY

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
COLETTE -
DORVAL JEAN

DEL VEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
COLETTE -
DORVAL JEAN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENEYER- THI RY
HAWOTTE PAUL

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DORVAL JEAN
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEMVAI N EDDY
DORVAL JEAN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
COLETTE -
DEQ VES FERNAND

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

THI RI ONET

THI RI ONET

THI RI ONET

Geneent
Local it

WASSEI G
TI LLI ER
WASSEI G
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
HANRET

LOYERS

WASSEI G
VERDORP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D

=

=

211647
232264
217104

2
218290
227417
220953
230996

2
199788

ADNWONDN

212403

225274
215247

21809

NWWOONOORWNNO

Ri ng

Bague AN
100233120
101669520
101582920
100236820
112866720
101715520
100317520
101694620
101711520
101774820
101774720
101692320
101693320
100442220
101691620
101593520
101652620
101750520
100222420
101693220
101662120
101591520
101593720
101594220
100288520
101585220
101690120
101592020
101776220
112993720
100228520

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

EN

Snel h.

307927-49
241268- 29
307927- 49
241268- 29
241268- 29
307927- 49
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
309225- 86
243237-58
307927-49
309225- 86
307927-49
307927-49
241268- 29
181310- 17
243237-58
153922- 80
182153- 84
182153- 84
182153- 84
307927-49
307927-49
153922- 80
153922- 80
109627- 17
144299- 60
144299- 60
309225- 86

JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO' S M CHEL
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DECAVMP JULI EN
JACOB ANDREE
DEGQ VES FERNAND
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
COLETTE -
DECAMP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES

GARCT YVES

JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEG VES FERNAND

THI RI ONET

2
=1

ZELIE

<KL

QLLLLLLQA
NOOOOOONNTN

=
2
@

LOYERS
EM NES
SAI NT- D
LOYERS
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
TI LLI ER
EM NES
SAI NT- D
MEUX
MEUX
MEUX
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
EM NES
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
LOYERS

MQ Di stanc
11 212525
22 199788
2 2
23 2
26 3
3 3
25 4
29 5
27 6
4 7
7 8
18 9
10 10
28 11
24 12
5 215247
7 212588
9 4
15 2
16 5
15 6
17 13
2 220953
9 2
2 212403
13 215087
14 2
2 3
12 7
7 8
14 2
8 3
3 212575
4 217940
5 2
1 3

103272821
104635321
103270421
106660821
104192421
103270521
104194021
104192821
104192721
104192621
104192521
104194521
104193421
104633021
104194121
103111721
104064821
103273221
103111321
103275521
103004721
104193721
103881821
104065721
104070021
104061821
104060921
104059721
103004321
103270921
104070321
104071321
104026121
104053221
104062321
103110421



243237-58
109627- 17
309225- 86
241268- 29
182153- 84
181310-17
109627- 17
309225- 86
240449- 83
240449- 83
222148-18
309225- 86
153922- 80
109627- 17
241268- 29
243237-58
153922- 80
243237-58
308826- 75
307435-42
186405- 68
309225- 86
182153- 84
241268- 29
144299- 60
243237-58
109627-17
241268- 29
307927- 49
309225-86
307927-49

DECAMP JUL
PENE FRANZ
DEGQ VES FE
LARDI NO S
GAROT YVES
COLETTE -

PENE FRANZ
DEG VES FE

I EN

RNAND
M CHEL

THI RI ONET
RNAND

DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
GENOT PATRI CK

DEGQ VES FE

RNAND

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

PENE FRANZ
LARDI NO S
DECAMP JUL

M CHEL
I EN

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

DECAMP JUL
HAUTPHENNE

I EN
DANI EL

PENE- W LLOT

PENE JOSEP
DEG VES FE
GAROT YVES
LARDI NO S

H
RNAND

M CHEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

DECAMP JUL
PENE FRANZ
LARDI NO S

I EN
M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE

DEGQ VES FE

RNAND

JACOB ANDREE

EM NES
EM NES
LOYERS
HAM S/ S
MEUX
TILLI ER
EM NES
LOYERS
SPY

SPY
AUVELAI
LOYERS
SAI NT- D
EM NES
HAM S/ S
EM NES
SAI NT- D
EM NES
ST- DEN
EM NES
SAI NT-M
LOYERS
MEUX
HAM S/ S
ST- GERM
EM NES
EM NES
HAM S/ S
SAI NT- D
LOYERS
SAI NT- D

16 12 3
11 9 2
18 7 4
29 15 14
16 9 4
7 7 2
11 1 3
18 2 5
21 10 203654
21 15 2
15 14 197346
18 14 6
14 10 4
11 11 4
29 9 15
16 2 4
14 3 5
16 4 5
7 7 212412
3 1 212558
7 3 212226
18 3 7
16 10 5
29 21 16
9 2 3
16 5 6
11 8 5
29 12 17
17 10 9
18 11 8
17 1 10

104066321
101573721
103111521
104194721
104062021
103889921
104026821
103111221
104086421
104085321
104406921
103170221
104070621
104027221
104193521
104064521
104070121
104064921
104067721
104024821
103117721
103112221
104075121
104194921
104056321
104066021
104026221
104193621
103276021
103111621
103272421

1202.
1197.
1193.
1191.
1188.
1186.
1184.
1181.
1179.
1177.

CGeneent
Local it

AD | G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

193305- 81
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
198639- 80
193305- 81
181310-17
198639- 80
181310- 17
193305- 81
241382- 46
241382-46
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
181310- 17
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382-46

DENEYER- TH

JEAN

| RY

DORVAL JEAN

COLETTE -
DENEYER- TH
COLETTE -
DORVAL

THI RI ONET
| RY
THI RI ONET

JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

DORVAL

JEAN

DECERF M CHAEL

DORVAL
DORVAL
DORVAL
COLETTE -

JEAN
JEAN
JEAN

THI RI ONET

DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DECERF M CHAEL

WASSEI G
MERDCRP
VERDORP
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
MVERDORP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WARET- L
WASSEI G
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
WASSEI G
VERDORP
MERDORP
WASSEI G
VERDORP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
TI LLI ER
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
MERDORP

230996
232264

rwWwbhNDWN

218290

N
N
o
©
(62]
w o

=
~
=
w -b
=
PWOOOON~NOOIONN

N

N

H

e
N

104908219
112408218
104899119
101669520
112443318
104899319
104908719
104907019
112415718
104906319
103935919
112866720
100317520
101694620
112402618
115982819
101692320
115982719
112440118
112444918
101693320
100442220
104906519
101691620
112409318

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY

241382-46
198639- 80
181310- 17
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305-81

COLETTE -

THI RI ONET

DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN
DORVAL JEAN

WASSEI G

232264
8 5 218290
4 1 220953

14 11 230996

14 2 2

14 3 3

101669520
112866720
100317520
101694620
101692320
101693320

OO WNE



1
2
3

181310- 17
193305- 81
198639- 80
104929-72
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
181310- 17

307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
307927-49
181310-17
307927-49

132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
152702- 24
132922- 32
309225- 86
309225- 86
132922- 32
219960- 61
309213-74
309225- 86
219960- 61

132922- 32
132922- 32
309225- 86
219960- 61
309225- 86
132922- 32

309225- 86
309225- 86
309225- 86

Snel h.

Snel h.

Snel h.

Snel h.
Vit esse

1271. 6443
1250. 7089
1205. 9781

COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 4 3 2 BE 100442220 11.19390
DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 9 4 BE 101691620 11.29010
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 8 1 2 BE 101652620 11.19020
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 3 1 225274 BE 101750520 11. 25460
DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 8 5 BE 101693220 11. 31480
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 9 9 2 BE 101662120 11.32593
DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 14 6 6 BE 101690120 11. 36350
COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 4 4 3 BE 112993720 11. 30090
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
14-08-21 24 JEUNES Amat eurs: 2 LACHER: 08. 20
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 11 212525 BE 103272821 10.55320
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 2 2 BE 103270421 10.59180
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 3 3 BE 103270521 11. 00250
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 9 4 BE 103273221 11.09010
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 16 5 BE 103275521 11. 09590
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 15 6 BE 103004721 11.10050
COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 7 2 220953 BE 103881821 11.19430
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 17 12 7 BE 103004321 11.14340
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
14-08-21 54 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 6 LACHER: 08. 20
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 3 211647 BE 100233120 10.57010
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 8 2 BE 103725019 10.57060
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 2 3 BE 103722119 11. 03560
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 5 4 BE 115342416 11.04030
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 4 5 BE 100236820 11. 04350
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 1 6 BE 111814218 11.04390
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 9 7 BE 114205517 11. 06060
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 6 8 BE 103727019 11.10180
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 8 1 218096 BE 114296417 11. 18150
BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 20 2 213882 BE 103752719 11.15043
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 10 9 BE 114205617 11.14400
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 7 1 215247 BE 800544813 11.18330
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 7 6 2 BE 100222420 11.18370
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 12 7 10 BE 103721219 11.16310
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 8 5 2 BE 100288520 11.23190
TOLBECQ MAXI ME BOUCE 3 1 212611 BE 114257517 11.19160
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 7 3 3 BE 103717819 11.23420
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 8 4 3 BE 103297419 11. 28280
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
14-08-21 16 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 5 LACHER: 08. 20
Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 1 211647 BE 100233120 10. 57010
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 2 2 BE 100236820 11.04350
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 2 2 215247 BE 100222420 11.18370
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 1 218096 BE 100288520 11.23190
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 2 1 2 BE 100228520 11.27050
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 4 3 BE 100230320 11.24430
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
14-08-21 25 JEUNES Amat eur s: 2 LACHER: 08. 20
Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 5 215247 BE 103111721 11.09160
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 15 2 BE 103111321 11.12060
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 1 3 BE 103110421 11.18290
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 7 4 BE 103111521 11.20230

4

309225- 86

1193. 2754



5
6
7
8
9

309225- 86
309225- 86
186405- 68
309225- 86
309225- 86

DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
PENE JOSEPH

DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND

LOYERS 18 2
LOYERS 18 14
SAINT-M 7 3
LOYERS 18 3
LOYERS 18 11

5
6
212226
7

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

103111221
103170221
103117721
103112221
103111621

1181. 1615
1169. 3970
1145. 6813
1144. 2208
1118. 5536

Geneent

Localit EN

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242688-91
195109- 42
242688-91
305973-35
241268- 29
242688-91
305973-35
241268- 29
241268- 29
242688-91
195109- 42
153922- 80
242688-91
242688-91
128255-21
195109-42
153922- 80
153922- 80
128255-21
153922- 80
242688-91
242688-91
153922- 80
305973-35
241268- 29

DEMAI N EDDY
SAMBON FRANZ
DEMAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO 'S M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY
SAMBON FRANZ
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMAI N EDDY
DEVAI N EDDY
GOFFI N RENE
SAMBON FRANZ
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GOFFI N RENE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

LI ERNU
FLAWNN 5 1
LI ERNU
RAM LLI 8 3
HAMS/S 5 3
LI ERNU 8
RAMLLI 8 1
HAMS/S 5 1
HAMS/S 5 2
LI ERNU 3
FLAWNN 5 2
SAI NT- D 1
L1 ERNU 3
LI ERNU 2
EGHEZEE 7 7
FLAWNN 5 3

7

2

6

e

217104
207290

2
227417
199788

NPAWNN®W

212403

o 01

223565

Awoioo~NhANDWNW

103157619
104363519
101582920
101715520
104546619
103158119
101711520
101774820
101774720
611325519
104363419
101593520
116090017
111606318
108161218
104362119
101591520
101593720
104561119
101594220
101585220
111609618
101592020
104921319
101776220

Cenmeent AD I G
EN

Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

242688-91
305973-35
305973-35
241268- 29
241268- 29
153922- 80
153922- 80
153922- 80
153922- 80
242688-91
153922- 80
241268- 29

DEMVAI N EDDY
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMVAI N EDDY
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

LIERNU 6
RAM LLI 5
RAM LLI 5
HAM S/S 4
HAM S/'S 4
SAINT-D 8
SAINT-D 8
SAINT-D 8
SAINT-D 8
LIERNU 6
SAINT-D 8
HAM'S/'S 4

217104
227417
2
199788
2
2124083

WOINPAWN

101582920
101715520
101711520
101774820
101774720
101593520
101591520
101593720
101594220
101585220
101592020
101776220

CGeneent

AD | G Af st and
MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

o

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29

Naam

Nom

LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL

<L
LLLLLLQY
NDOONOONN

RPOOO~NOUIRWN

o

104635321
106660821
104192421
104194021
104192821
104192721
104192621
104192521
104194521
104193421
104633021

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

o



241268- 29
243237-58
241268- 29
243237-58
153922- 80
182153- 84
182153- 84
182153- 84
153922- 80
153922- 80
109627- 17
144299- 60
144299- 60
243237-58
109627-17
241268- 29
182153- 84
109627-17
240449- 83
240449- 83
222148-18
153922- 80
109627- 17
241268- 29
243237-58
153922- 80
243237-58
308826- 75
307435-42
182153- 84
241268- 29
144299- 60
243237-58
109627- 17
241268- 29
308826- 75
243237-58
308826- 75
222148-18
308826- 75

LARDI NO S M CHEL
DECAMP JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECAVP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GARCOT YVES

GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAMP JULI EN
PENE FRANZ

LARDI NO S M CHEL
GAROT YVES

PENE FRANZ

DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
GENOT PATRI CK
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECAVP JULI EN
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DECAMP JULI EN
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
PENE- W LLOT

GARCT YVES

LARDI NO' S M CHEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECAMP JULI EN
PENE FRANZ
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
DECAVMP JULI EN
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
GENOT PATRI CK
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL

24

N =
OPRCIOWNOUUINFRORLRNPR,WNO

e e

12
212588
13

2
212403
215087
2

3

2

3
212575
217940

212412
212558

104194121
104064821
104193721
104065721
104070021
104061821
104060921
104059721
104070321
104071321
104026121
104053221
104062321
104066321
101573721
104194721
104062021
104026821
104086421
104085321
104406921
104070621
104027221
104193521
104064521
104070121
104064921
104067721
104024821
104075121
104194921
104056321
104066021
104026221
104193621
104068421
104065221
104068121
104405921
104067921

1277.
1258.
1246.
1224.
1221.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1202.
1197.
1191.
1188.
1184.
1179.



